
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

No. 
25 

32 

89 

63 

99 

159 

29 

101 

64 

68 

95 

65 

108 

109 

102 

35 

66 

105 

73 

110 

Name 
FANTIN Denis 

SCROPETTA Enrico 

RASMUS Daner 

FASSI Federico 

IMPERIALE Domenico 

NONNO Andrea 

STENSBY Hakan 

SABELLA Alessandro 

GHARBI James 

ZURLETTI Jean Baptiste 

FLORIO Loris 

COSTANTINI Simone 

ROSI Mirko 

BONONI Matteo 

GHELLI Andrea 

SCANZIANI Morgan 

VEGRO Matteo 

BITOSSI Fabio 

CARMON Eric 

DI GANGI Fabio 

Best Tm 
1:59.359 

1:59.588 

1:59.714 

2:00.856 

2:02.146 

2:02.920 

2:03.956 

2:03.982 

2:04.343 

2:04.359 

2:05.346 

2:05.458 

2:05.713 

2:06.262 

2:06.373 

2:07.561 

2:09.053 

2:09.056 

2:10.205 

2:10.220 

In Lap 
6 

4 

6 

3 

3 

4 

7 

8 

3 

3 

3 

5 

4 

3 

3 

3 

6 

3 

5 

3 

Diff 

0.229 

0.355 

1.497 

2.787 

3.561 

4.597 

4.623 

4.984 

5.000 

5.987 

6.099 

6.354 

6.903 

7.014 

8.202 

9.694 

9.697 

10.846 

10.861 

Gap 

0.229 

0.126 

1.142 

1.290 

0.774 

1.036 

0.026 

0.361 

0.016 

0.987 

0.112 

0.255 

0.549 

0.111 

1.188 

1.492 

0.003 

1.149 

0.015 

Laps 
7 

6 

6 

6 

7 

7 

7 

8 

6 

7 

4 

8 

4 

4 

7 

4 

7 

4 

7 

3 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 18/07/2025 15:19:54 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 
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Promo Racing 18 Luglio 2025 
Sessioni 

4 Turno - Pro 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 15:00:19 

Mugello Circuit 4 settori 5,245 km 

18/07/2025 15:00 


